USB-IIRO-16
32-Channel Isolated Input
Relay Output Module
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
FEATURES
! High-speed USB 2.0 device, USB 1.1 compatible
! Small, portable 32-channel digital I/O module
! 16 optically isolated inputs

** Optional on-board external power circuitry and AC/DC adapter can be ordered (“-P” option) if current use is expected to be greater than what can be supplied by the USB
bus.  Please check to see how much current your USB port can supply and how much current you anticipate using.
Ordering Guide
USB-IIRO-16 Enclosure, module and screw terminal board
USB-II-16 16 isolated digital inputs only version
USB-RO-16 16 relay outputs only version
USB-IIRO-8 8 isolated digital inputs and 8 relay outputs version
Options
-OEM Board only version (no enclosure and screw terminal board)
-E Economy model (no screw terminal board)
-DIN DIN rail mounting provision
-P External power and AC/DC adapter
Accessories
USB-STB-84 Internal plug in screw termination board
eka1
Texim Distributed by incl kader